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LAST NAME

HOL DAY
HOLMES
HOLMES
HOLMES
HOLMES
HOROVITCH
HUFFMAN
HUTCHISON
HUTCHISON
HUTCHISON
HUTCHISON
HUTCHISON
HUTCHISON
HUTCHISON
HUTCHISON
JACOBS
JACOBS
JACOBS
JANSEN
JANSEN
JARVIS
JARVIS
JENNE
JENNE
JENNE
JENNE
JEWELL
JEWELL
KELLEY
KELLEY
KELLEY
KELLEY
KELLEY
KELLEY
KELLEY
KELLEY
KELLY
KIMNEL
K IMNEL
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KNG
KNG
KING
KING
KING
KING
KIN&

FIRST NAME

RICHARD 6.
ELAINE J.
JOY ANNA LEE
LEANNA J.
THOMAS J.
FANNIE
THEODORE LEE
EDITH HALSEY
EFFIE M.

GUY L.AVERN
NYRON J.
PATRICIA ANN
PATRICIA M.
PATTI
RICHARD LEE
k.5,

HARY ANN
REN s
PETER

WILMA
CHARLES E.
IRENE M.
ACHSAH

B. ROENE
REV.ALONZO D.
SETH

BERTHA A.
MAURICE 6.
ANNA

BELLE M.
FRANCES
FREDERICK ALVIN
HARVEY X,
J.VIVIAN
LUCIA E.
SEPTER

JOHN VIVIAN
Cale

NARY A,
ALICE E. (WILLIANS)
ANNA M.

EMNA D.

ETTA

FRANK H.
FRANKLIN V.
FRED

H. VAN
HALLIE P.
HENRY

HERMAN L.
INA V.

[RVIN

JULIUS LEE
LAVERN L.
LERQOY

LOUIS A.

NAE

00/000/1334
00/000/1924
00/000/1982
00700071927
00/000/1919
00/000/0000
00/000/0000
00/000/1907
00/000/1881
00/000/1904
00/000/1880
04/0CT/1951
00/000/1930
00/000/0000
08/MAR/1331
00/000/0000
00/000/0000
25/DEC/1817
00/000/1907
00/000/1906
00/000/1888
00/000/1904
00/000/0000
00/000/1818
00700071822
00/000/0000
00700071911
00/000/1899
00/000/1885
00/000/1880
00/000/1889
00/000/1944
00/000/1893
00/000/1889
00/000/1862
00/000/1884
00/000/0000
00/000/1863
00/000/1870
00/000/1919
00/000/1900
00/000/1866
00/000/1884
00/000/1868
00/000/1887
00/000/1879
09/MAY/1907
03/JuL/1900
00/000/1855
00/000/1915
00/000/1866
00/000/1904
00/000/1891
00/000/1889
00/000/0000
00/000/1876
00/000/1876

00/000/1968
00/000/ ___
07/DEC/1982
14/MAY/1977
23/SEP/1986
27/NOV/1977
30/SEP/1978
007000/ ___
00/000/1964
16/JUL/1990
05/APR/1961
04/0CT/1951
00/000/ ___
04/0CT/1951
30/0CT/1978
00/000/0000
[1/MAY/ 1891
20/AU6/1903
00/000/ ___
04/DEC/1981
06/JAN/1959
05/JUL/1977
00/000/0000
14/NOV/ 1867
20/0CT/1892
08/SEP/1864
09/JUN/ 1964
06/AUG/1983
05/FEB/1977
00/000/1969
00/000/1965
02/0CT/1990
11/MAR/1953
00/000/1948
00/000/1935
18/FEB/1943
10/FEB/1948
007000/1930
12/MAR/ 1945
00/000/ ___
00/000/1962
16/MAR/1960
00/000/1967
16/FEB/1944
00/000/1971
24/ JAN/1956
28/5€P/1990
29/0CT/1904
00/000/1926
00/000/ __

17/JAN/ 1941
00/000/1904
23/JUN/1960
03/MAR/ 1964
00/000/0000
30/SEP/1952
20/APR/1950

SPECIAL 1

MARKER FROM PETERS MURRAY FUNERAL HOME

NO MARKER
BABY

W/0 6UY
W/0 MYRON

BABY

W/0 RICHARD

B/0 PATRICIA AND
§/0 6UY & EDITH
DAU- AGE 37 Y
AGE 73 Y.

NARRIED WILMA APR 20,1929

W/0 PETER

W/0 CHARLES

W/0 SETH JENNE
W/0 REV.A.D.JENNE
JOYTMHI6D

RGE 73 Y 9 M
¥/0 MAURICE

S/0 MARVIN & GLADYS

NO MARKER

W/0 C.L.
W/0 HERMAN

W/0 FRANK

FATHER

NOTHER

NO MARKER

MARKER F.L.T.R

NO MARKER

RICHARD HUTCHISON

W/0 REV. J.JACOBS

ONLY FOOT STONE REMAINS
AGE 35 Y
5/0 SETH & ACHSAH

H/0 GWENDOLYN




